Grzegorzki Park - Budynek 3
Mieszkanie 51

Termin realizacji: I/ll kw. 2017

. Pow.
Nr Budynek Pietro leonliE
51 Budynek 3 4 69,56 m?2
v

Pokoje Balkon/Taras

3 3.49 + 2.52

Cena
brutto

M-51

Przedpoké]
Pokéj dzienny z
aneksem kuch.

Sypialnia
Sypialnia
Lazienka
We
Balkon
Balkon

59!37 m?

9,80 m*

%41 m
1312 m
13,76 m?

430 m?
1,98 m*
349 m*
2,52 m*



